Releases - May 08, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

244157
243492
096310
269591
203831
247180
254617
298428
031306
298656
295159
295103
281526
197334
288366
260617
276207
212493
297354
264464
292902
289467
160662
215167
268735
268955
245086
177777
166543
148823

Beighley
Wright
Lakes
Davis
Carnes
Williams
Paulus
Abrams
Maggard
Young
Small
Eckert
Hildreth
Phillips
Jaramillo
Mansfield
Fee
Davidson
Lopez
Schmitt
Jarvis
Hall
Mattingly
Owen
Wells
Long
Young
Irvin
Gray
Bussell

Michael
Monique
Roger
Amanda
Darrell
Bradley
Karl
Andrea
Johnny
Darryl
Lacey
Skylar
Corey
Charles
Erica
Ralden
Melissa
Matthew
Ricky
Collin
James
Derek
Ralph
Darrell
Kendra
Kevin
Daniel
Aaron
Heather
James

Shiri

Frederica
W

L
Nicole
Lee

A

K
Lynn

Willis

Dee

Scott
N
Shannon

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Shock Probation Began - Reinstated
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Not Specified

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Not Specified

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
KCIW Assessment

Bourbon County Jail
Warren County Jail
Christian County Jail
Oldham County Jail

Logan County Jail

Campbell County Jail
Graves County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Ross- Cash Center
Campbell County Jail
Hardin County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory
KCIW Assessment
Kentucky State Reformatory
Jackson County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Henderson County Jail
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Hardin County Jail

Grayson County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Union County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Webster County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Ross- Cash Center

Lee County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class A (20 years - Life)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



