DOC # Last Name	First Name	e Middle Name	e Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
244157 Beighley	Michael		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
243492 Wright	Monique	Shiri	Shock Probation Began - Reinstated	KCIW Assessment	Class D (1 - 5 years)
096310 Lakes	Roger		Shock Probation Began - In State	Bourbon County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
269591 Davis	Amanda	Frederica	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
203831 Carnes	Darrell	W	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
247180 Williams	Bradley		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Oldham County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254617 Paulus	Karl		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
298428 Abrams	Andrea		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
031306 Maggard	Johnny		Shock Probation Began - In State	Graves County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
298656 Young	Darryl	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
295159 Small	Lacey	Nicole	Shock Probation Began - In State	Ross- Cash Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
295103 Eckert	Skylar	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
281526 Hildreth	Corey	Α	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
197334 Phillips	Charles	K	Discharged - Not Specified	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class A (20 years - Life)
288366 Jaramillo	Erica	Lynn	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260617 Mansfield	Ralden		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
276207 Fee	Melissa		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Jackson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
212493 Davidson	Matthew	Willis	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
297354 Lopez	Ricky	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264464 Schmitt	Collin	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
292902 Jarvis	James		Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
289467 Hall	Derek	W	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
160662 Mattingly	Ralph	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
215167 Owen	Darrell	Ray	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Union County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
268735 Wells	Kendra		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
268955 Long	Kevin	Dee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
245086 Young	Daniel		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Webster County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
177777 Irvin	Aaron	Scott	Discharged - Not Specified	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class B (10 - 20 years)
166543 Gray	Heather	N	Shock Probation Began - In State	Ross- Cash Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
148823 Bussell	James	Shannon	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)